
2025 RCM THEORY COURSES

Harmony / Analysis Exam Registration

Registration Open: January 14, 2025
Registration Deadline: March 4, 2025
Exam Dates: May 9 & 10, 2025
Web: rcmusic.com/Learning/examinations
RCM teacher’s #: 65992

Theory / History Exam Registration

The teacher will inform parents when to
register for the exam. Please DO NOT
register for the exam before the course
begins.
Web: rcmusic.com/Learning/examinations
RCM teacher’s #: 65992

Level 5 - 8 Theory (In-Person Class for Online Exam)

Teacher: Davina Lee
Time: 10:45am - 12:30pm
First class: Sat, Jan 18, 2025
Last class: Sat, June 14, 2025
Fee: $523 (Tuition & Materials included)

Level 5 - 8 Theory (Online Class for Online Exam)

Teacher: Ken Wong
Time: 6:30pm - 8:00pm
First class: Sun, Jan 19, 2025
Last class: Sun, June 15, 2025
Fee: $523 (Tuition & Materials included)



Level 9 Harmony (Online)

Teacher: Dr. Wah Hei Ng
Time: 3:30pm - 5:30pm
First class: Sat, Jan 18, 2025
Last class: Sat, Apr 12, 2025
Mock exams: Sat Apr 26 & May 3 @ 3:30pm - 6:30pm
Fee: $514 (Tuition & Materials included)

Level 9 History (Online)

Teacher: Nancy Cheung
Time: 11:45am - 1:15pm
First class: Sat, Jan 18, 2025
Last class: Sat, Apr 12, 2025
Mock exams: Sat, April 12 & 26; May 3 @ 11:00am - 12:15pm
Fee: $466 (Tuition & Materials included)

Level 10 Harmony (Online)

Teacher: Cara Tors
Time: 4:45pm - 7:00pm
First class: Thurs, Jan 16, 2025
Last class: Thurs, May 8, 2025
Fee: $520 (Tuition & Materials included)

Level 10 History (Online)

Teacher: Nancy Cheung
Time: 10:00am - 11:30am
First class: Sat, Jan 18, 2025
Last class: Sat, April 12, 2025
Mock exams: Sat, April 12 & 26; May 3 at 11:00am - 1:00pm
Fee: $479 (Tuition & Materials included)



ARCT Harmony & Counterpoint (Online)

Teacher: Eva Chu
Time: 5:30pm - 7:30pm
First class: Tue, Feb 4, 2025
Last class: Tue, Apr 22, 2025
Mock exams: Sat, Apr 26 & May 3 at 9:00am - 12:00pm
Fee: $558 (Tuition & Materials included)


